

## City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 18-0090R Version: 0 Name: Investigative Hearing - Baltimore City Board of

Liquor License Commissioners

Type:City Council ResolutionStatus:Failed - End of TermFile created:6/25/2018In control:Judiciary Committee

On agenda: Final action: 12/7/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Investigative Hearing - Baltimore City Board of Liquor License Commissioners

For the purpose of calling upon the Board of Liquor License Commissioners for Baltimore City (BLLC) to prepare for and participate in a requested public hearing on the crucial issues raised by a coalition of North and Northeast Baltimore City community associations, including the need for improved Police Department-BLLC interagency communications and joint enforcement efforts to terminate Baltimore City liquor license establishments violating the safety and wellbeing of the neighborhoods where they

are located.

**Sponsors:** Mary Pat Clarke, Bill Henry, Kristerfer Burnett, John T. Bullock

Indexes: Baltimore City Board of Liquor License Commissioners, Investigative Hearing

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 18-0090R~1st Reader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/7/2020	0	City Council	Failed - End of Term	
7/22/2019	0	City Council	Reassigned	
6/28/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Board of Liquor Licenses Commissioners	
6/28/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Police Department	
6/25/2018	0	City Council	Assigned	
6/25/2018	0	City Council	Introduced	